S PMI

Air Window:
09/27-12/31

CLOSED CAPTIONED

TV RATING

Episode: 2510 "All-American Classic"

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

Commentators: Daron Sutton, Hunter Pence, Steve Phillips & Dani Wexelman

TEASE/ OPENING / SEGMENT ONE
COMMERCIAL BREAK ONE

25 SPORTS MATTER HYPE

RAWLINGS

BRUCE BOLT

G-FORM PLAY w/ MAJOR IMPACT

SEGMENT TWO (Bottom first inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK TWO
Black For Local

SEGMENT THREE (Top second inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE

25 GA GHOSTS

TB BASEBALL

PELOTERO (BENNETT-COLABELLO-TEWKSBARY)

SEGMENT FOUR (Bottom second inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK FOUR
Black For Local

SEGMENT FIVE (Top third inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK FIVE
LAUNCH HYDRATE

HIGGINBOTHAM

RAWLINGS GLOVE SF

SEGMENT SIX (Bottom third inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK SIX
Black For Local

SEGMENT SEVEN (Top fourth inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK SEVEN

G-FORM BIG LEAGUE IMPACT

25 SPORTS MATTER HYPE

SEGMENT EIGHT (Bottom fourth inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK EIGHT
Black For Local

SEGMENT NINE (Top fifth inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK NINE

25 GA GHOSTS

BRUCE BOLT

TB BASEBALL

SEGMENT
09:51
02:00

05:48
01:30

04:00
01:30

05:57
01:30

05:12
01:30

04:39

01:30

04:11
01:30

03:50
01:30

04:50
01:30

RUN
09:51
11:51

17:39
19:09

23:09
24:39

30:36
32:06

37:18
38:48

43:27

44:57

49:08
50:38

54:28
55:58

59:18
00:48




Episode: 2510 "All-American Classic"

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

1:30

2:00

Commentators: Daron Sutton, Hunter Pence, Steve Phillips & Dani Wexelman

SEGMENT TEN (Bottom fifth inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK TEN
Black For Local

SEGMENT ELEVEN (Top sixth inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK ELEVEN
RAWLINGS

G-FORM V3

HIGGINBOTHAM 2025

SEGMENT TWELVE (Bottom sixth inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK TWELVE
Black For Local

SEGMENT THIRTEEN (Top seventh inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK THIRTEEN

PELOTERO (BENNETT-COLABELLO-TEWKSBARY)
G-FORM PLAY w/ MAJOR IMPACT

25 SPORTS MATTER HYPE

SEGMENT FOURTEEN (Bottom seventh inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK FOURTEEN
Black For Local

SEGMENT FIFTEEN (Top eighth inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK FIFTEEN

TB BASEBALL

RAWLINGS GLOVE SF

BRUCE BOLT

SEGMENT SIXTEEN (Bottom eighth inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK SIXTEEN
Black For Local

SEGMENT SEVENTEEN (Top ninth inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK SEVENTEEN

25 SPORTS MATTER HYPE

G-FORM

LAUNCH HYDRATE

SEGMENT EIGHTEEN (Bottom ninth inning)
COMMERCIAL BREAK EIGHTEEN
Black For Local

TOTAL RUNNING TIME:

SEGMENT

08:23
01:30

02:18

01:30

04:20
01:30

05:17
01:30

04:38

01:30

05:40

01:30

02:26
01:30

06:41

01:30

03:59
02:00

RUN

1:09:11

1:10:41

1:12:59

1:14:29

1:18:49

1:20:19

1:24:06

1:25:36

1:30:14

1:31:44

1:37:24

1:38:54

1:41:20

1:42:50

1:49:31

1:51:01

1:55:00

1:57:00

1:59:00

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link:

https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game

Please Contact JEFF (jptomey@pmi.tv) Or MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) At PMI #412.281.5900 With Any Questions
Regarding This Program.
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