



Air Window: 09/27 - 12/31

CLOSED CAPTIONED
TV RATING

Episode: 2510 "All-American Classic"

Commentators: Daron Sutton, Hunter Pence, Steve Phillips & Dani Wexelman

		SEGMENT	RUN
	TEASE/ OPENING / SEGMENT ONE	09:51	09:51
	COMMERCIAL BREAK ONE	02:00	11:51
	25 SPORTS MATTER HYPE RAWLINGS		
	BRUCE BOLT		
	G-FORM PLAY w/ MAJOR IMPACT		
	SECMENT TWO (Dattom first inning)	05:48	17:39
	SEGMENT TWO (Bottom first inning) COMMERCIAL BREAK TWO	01:30	17.39
1:30	Black For Local	01.00	10.00
	SECMENT THREE (Ton second inning)	04:00	23:09
	SEGMENT THREE (Top second inning) COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE	04:00	23.09
	25 GA GHOSTS	01.00	21.00
	TB BASEBALL		
	PELOTERO (BENNETT-COLABELLO-TEWKSBARY)		
	SEGMENT FOUR (Bottom second inning)	05:57	30:36
	COMMERCIAL BREAK FOUR	01:30	32:06
1:30	Black For Local		
	SEGMENT FIVE (Top third inning)	05:12	37:18
	COMMERCIAL BREAK FIVE	01:30	38:48
	LAUNCH HYDRATE HIGGINBOTHAM		
	RAWLINGS GLOVE SF		
	SEGMENT SIX (Bottom third inning)	04:39	43:27
1:30	COMMERCIAL BREAK SIX Black For Local	01:30	44:57
1.00			
	SEGMENT SEVEN (Top fourth inning)	04:11	49:08
	COMMERCIAL BREAK SEVEN G-FORM BIG LEAGUE IMPACT	01:30	50:38
	25 SPORTS MATTER HYPE		
	SEGMENT EIGHT (Bottom fourth inning)	03:50	54:28
1.30	COMMERCIAL BREAK EIGHT Black For Local	01:30	55:58
1.50	District of Documents		
	SEGMENT NINE (Top fifth inning)	04:50	59:18
	COMMERCIAL BREAK NINE	01:30	00:48
	25 GA GHOSTS BRUCE BOLT		
	TB BASEBALL		

Episode: 2510 "All-American Classic"

Commentators: Daron Sutton, Hunter Pence, Steve Phillips & Dani Wexelman

		SEGMENT	RUN
1:30	SEGMENT TEN (Bottom fifth inning) COMMERCIAL BREAK TEN Black For Local	08:23 01:30	1:09:11 1:10:41
	SEGMENT ELEVEN (Top sixth inning) COMMERCIAL BREAK ELEVEN RAWLINGS G-FORM V3 HIGGINBOTHAM 2025	02:18 01:30	1:12:59 1:14:29
1:30	SEGMENT TWELVE (Bottom sixth inning) COMMERCIAL BREAK TWELVE Black For Local	04:20 01:30	1:18:49 1:20:19
	SEGMENT THIRTEEN (Top seventh inning) COMMERCIAL BREAK THIRTEEN PELOTERO (BENNETT-COLABELLO-TEWKSBARY) G-FORM PLAY w/ MAJOR IMPACT 25 SPORTS MATTER HYPE	05:17 01:30	1:24:06 1:25:36
1:30	SEGMENT FOURTEEN (Bottom seventh inning) COMMERCIAL BREAK FOURTEEN Black For Local	04:38 01:30	1:30:14 1:31:44
	SEGMENT FIFTEEN (Top eighth inning) COMMERCIAL BREAK FIFTEEN TB BASEBALL RAWLINGS GLOVE SF BRUCE BOLT	05:40 01:30	1:37:24 1:38:54
1:30	SEGMENT SIXTEEN (Bottom eighth inning) COMMERCIAL BREAK SIXTEEN Black For Local	02:26 01:30	1:41:20 1:42:50
1:30	SEGMENT SEVENTEEN (Top ninth inning) COMMERCIAL BREAK SEVENTEEN 25 SPORTS MATTER HYPE G-FORM LAUNCH HYDRATE	06:41 01:30	1:49:31 1:51:01
2:00	SEGMENT EIGHTEEN (Bottom ninth inning) COMMERCIAL BREAK EIGHTEEN Black For Local	03:59 02:00	1:55:00 1:57:00
	TOTAL RUNNING TIM	E:	1:59:00

Please Contact JEFF (jptomey@pmi.tv) Or MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) At PMI #412.281.5900 With Any Questions Regarding This Program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link: https://www.pmi.tv/show/perfect-game